
CHAMPIONNAT DU MONDE
JUNIOR 2024



TABLEAU
PRINCIPAL

 (a) mardi 20 - 18h30

 (b) mardi 20 - 17h

 (c) mardi 20 - 15h30

 (d) mardi 20 - 12h30 

 (e) mardi 20 - 14h

 (f) mardi 20 - 20h 

 (g) mardi 20 - 9h30

 (h) mardi 20 - 11h

 (j) mercredi 21 - 10h30

 (k) mercredi 21 - 12h

 (l) mercredi 21 - 13h30

 (i) mercredi 21 - 9h

 (n) jeudi 22 - 17h

 (m) jeudi 22 - 15h30

vendredi 23 - 14h30

best of 3 sets

Junior World
Champion

Live Streaming : https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams

Tenant du Titre : Max Trueman

vendredi 23 - 13h30

PLATEAU
3-4(m)

(n)

(1) M. WARNER

W. BLANCHOT

J. BRADLEY

R. BLIZZARD

H. SCHULTZ

A. GARSON

E. WATKINS

(4) S. EDWARDS

(3) L. GARSON

E. MILTON

O. NEWALL

T. BESNARD

A. WATSON

A. CAMPBELL

P. SAUSSIER

(2) A. NOTTINGHAM

1er

2e

3e

4e

https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams
https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams


PLATEAU
9-16

(b)

(a)

(d)

(c)

(f)

(e)

(h)

(g)

 (1) jeudi 22 - 8h

 (2) jeudi 22 - 8h45

 (3) jeudi 22 - 9h30

 (4) jeudi 22 - 10h15

 (5) jeudi 22 - 12h30

 (6) jeudi 22 - 13h15

vendredi 23 - 11h15

first to 8 gamesLive Streaming : https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams

 vendredi 23 - 10h30

9e

10e

11e

12e

https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams


first to 8 gamesLive Streaming : https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams

 (7) jeudi 22 - 14h

 (8) jeudi 22 - 14h45

 vendredi 23 - 9h45

(2)

(3)

(1)

(4)

 vendredi 23 - 9h

(7)

(8)

13e

14e

15e

16e

https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams


 (9) jeudi 22 - 11h

 (10) jeudi 22 - 11h45

vendredi 23 - 12h45

vendredi 23 - 12h

(j)

(i)

(l)

(k)

(9)

(10)

first to 8 gamesLive Streaming : https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams

PLATEAU
5-8

5e

6e

7e

8e

https://www.youtube.com/@JeudePaumeRealTennisFrance/streams

